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VOR, INC., and GRAND VALLEY
HUTTERIAN BRETHREN, INC.,
Plaintiffs and Appellees,

VvsS.

PAUL O’ FARRELL and SKYLINE
CATTLE COMPANY, a South Dakota
Corporation,

Defendants and Appellants.

Mr. Daniel K. Brendtro (FOR APPELLANTS)
Mr. Benjamin M. Hummel
Hovland, Rasmus, Brendtro
& Trzynka, Prof. LLC
PO Box 2583
Sioux Falls SD 57101
PH: 605-951-9011
dbrendtro@hovlandrasmus.com

Mr. Lee Schoenbeck (FOR APPELLEE VOR, INC.)
Mr. Joe Erickson

Schoenbeck & Erickson, PC

1200 Mickelson Drive Ste. 310

Watertown SD 57201

PH: 886-0010

lee@schoenbecklaw.com

joe@schoenbecklaw.com

Mr. Reed Rasmussen (FOR APPELLEE GRAND VALLEY
Ms. Kiera Leddy HUTERERIAN)

Siegel, Barnett and Schutz

PO Box 490

Aberdeen SD 57402-0490

PH: 225-5420

rrasmussen@sbslaw.net

kleddy@sbslaw.net
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Mr. William G. Beck (FOR APPELLEE GRAND VALLEY
Mr. Seth Lopour HUTERERIAN)

Woods, Fuller, Shultz and Smith

Attorneys at Law

PO Box 5027

Sioux Falls SD 57117-5027

PH: 336-3890

Bill.Beck@woodsfuller.com

Seth.Lopour@woodsfuller.com

The Honorable Robert L. Spears (CIV 23-18)
Third Judicial Circuit
Grant County
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